		· * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
58140	DUNTAIN TITI	LE COMPANY	INC		
AND TOWN ALL MEN DY		IT DEED		a	•
ANOW ALL MEN BY THESE and JOYCE MARLE MANN, as to hereinatter called the grantor, for the c. Bud. NEVA. L. McNAMARA, husban the grantee, does hereby grant, bargan assigns, that certain real property, with pertaining, situated in the Courts.	PRESENTS, That	RICHARD DEAN	Voi Mgo	Page	2400
Bad NEVA L. McNAMARA. husbani the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain assigns, that certain real property, with pertaining, situated in the County of	onsideration herein	interest.	GAN,as to an	undivided	<u>~130</u>
the grantee, does hereby grant, husbani assigns, that certain real property, with pertaining, situated in the County of The Easterly 195 feet of	1.and .wife	iter stated, to gran	or paid by TTCH		2 intere
The Easterly 19/2 feet of Lot ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMA	the tenements to	into the said fram		LAS F. Mel	AMARA.
The T	Klamath	itaments and app	irfenence's	heirs, success	
The Easterly 19½ feet of Lot ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMAN the office of the County Clerk	35 and 41	and State of Orego	n, described as fol	nto belonging	or ap-
the office of the County of KLAMA	CH FALLS, Accord	erly 122 feet	of tot of		
the office of the COUNTY OF KLAMAN This instrument will not	of Klamath Con	unty Orac	ficial plat +1	ock 16, INI	USTRIAT.
					ile in
this instrument, the new land us	se laws and	operty describ			
This instrument will not allo violation of applicable land us this instrument, the person acc the appropriate city or compare MOUNTAIN	luiring fee tit.	ulations. Bef	ore signing on	strument in	n i
	stant la sale pere	ment to verif	erty should ch	accepting leck with	3
置 MOUNTAI	VTEPA		approved use	s."	
98		COMP	ANY IN		÷ .
To Have the second seco				C.	
To Have and to Hold the same unto And said grantor hereby covenants to grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the of record and apparent upon the	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESC	RIPTION ON PEUTEN			:
And said grantor hereby covenants the grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the of record and apparent upon the grantor will warrant and the	o and with said k	d grantee's heirs, st			
and apparent upon the	above granted pres	nice and grantee's mises free for	heirs, successors	ns forever.	
	us or the	dot	CDCHmL	assigns, t	hat
and demanda at and forever defend at					
grantor will warrant and forever defend the s and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc The true and actual consideration pai Difference, the actual consideration consists the whole the whole for a consideration (indicate which).0(The In construing this deed and where the co- changes shall be implied.	end premises and ev	ery part and parce	48	and 45	
The true and actual consideration pair offowerer, the actual consideration consists part of the which). Of the In construing this deed and where the co- changes shall be implied to make the provision In Witness Whereof the	d for this transfer	nder the above des	cribed encumber	e lawful clain	ar ns Z
The second state of the se	TTCHIGO AL		10/lare in a -		10
T- THE TO MAKE IL	"ILCXE SO TERMINA	, TTOT EPPinel	hanks the	- which	
if a corporate granter france the provision	s hereof apply equal	he singular includes	the plural and al	See ORS 03,030.	
changes shall be implied to make the provision In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exec order of its board of directors.	be signed and	t this 10th day of	nd to individuals.	grammatica	
승규가 많은 것이 같이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이		arrived by its offic	ere dut.		MOUNTAIN IITI F
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate see!)	Acchaid	Dean Pon	11	a mereto by	IIII
	A.attor	neyin.fact for	y Joy de Marie	alic Mann	
STATE OF OREGON,	E TAS	VHLUS N/N	rRichardDea	Ligan	Ċ
County of Klamath	STATE OF ORE	GON Come			ONI (NV INC
3/10			*	·····.) 88.	
Personally appeared the above named		ppeared			
Joyce Marie Mann, individually and asuAttorney in fact for Richard Dean Again and acknowledged the foregoing instru- that to be Richard Dean woluntary act and deed					Z
Lean Dean		**********		Office to a	\cap
TAR Har voluntary act and deed.	and se		relary of	latter is the	
	of said corporation	inted to the foregoing	instrument a state	Corneration	1.00
FICIAL Etmela Spines	them acknowledged in Before me	and that said instrume ion by authority of its said instrument to be	nt was signed and se board of directore	aled in be-	
a or oregon			its voluntary act and	ind each of deed.	
E of as commission expires: 8/16/88	Notary Public for On	*****		OFFICIAL	
CHARD DEAN EGAN & JOYCE MARIE MANN	My commission expire			SEAL)	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF C	REGON		
32 monanara & NEVA T					
amath Falls AD		I certify	that the within	·····	
amath Falls O.C. 97601 GRANTER'S MAME AND ADDRESS		ment was recu	that the within bived for record	instru-	
TER	SPACE RESERVED	ar. 3:58		9 86	
	FOR RECORDER'S USE		CINI TA		
NAME AND		Record of Dead	on page 2498	. OF 23	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Record of Deeds Witness	of said county. The said and se	····· ,	
LE		County affixed.	and se	al of	
		Evelyn Biehn,	Course		
NAME. ADDRESS, TIP		By By Biehn,	Recording O	things and	
	Fee: \$5.00		mill De	puty	
MOUNTAIN TIT	F 60			- 	
MOUNTAIN TITL	COMPANY	INC.			

ò

BIII BI KLATTIN TITLE COMPANY INC.